FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP TREASURER'S REPORT

As of April 9, 2025
Members 1st General Fund -Checking & Savings
Members 1st General Fund -Money Management
Members 1st Franklin Twp.- ARPA -Ckg.&Sav.
Members 1st Payroll Fund - Checking & Savings

Members 1st Capital Reserve Fund - Money Management &

Members 1st Recreation Fund - Checking & Savings
SUBTOTAL

$412,871.93
$724,573.52
$8.32
$10,015.32

$168.18

$17,588.55

$1,165,225.82

Members 1st State Highway Fund - Checking & Savings $58,471.98
Members 1st State Highway Fund - Money Management $1,973.94
SUBTOTAL $60,445.92
Members 1st General Fund - Escrow - Checking, Savings, & Mon $147,225.52
Members 1st Highland Park $10,205.65
Members 1st Road Improvements $192.22
Members 1st CD's

Members 1st 60 month CD-Maturity Date 1/10/26 $135,575.04
SUBTOTAL CD's $135,575.04

SUBTOTAL MEMBERS 1ST

$1,518,870.17

First National Bank Road Improvements

F & M Capital Reserve

F&M Fire NYCRF Fund

F&M State Highway Fund

F&M 12 Month CD-Maturity Date 1/16/2026
F&M 3 year CD-Maturity Date 2/17/2026
F&M 5 year CD-Maturity Date 2/17/2028
F&M 5 year CD-Maturity Date 3/15/2029
SUBTOTAL

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

$97,233.52
$48,035.72
$3,316.98
$57,543.33
$134,773.09
$143,974.19
$143,471.37
$135,708.65

$764,056.85

$2,282,927.02




