FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP TREASURER'S REPORT As of April 9, 2025

Members 1st General Fund -Checking & Savings	\$412,871.93
Members 1st General Fund -Money Management	\$724,573.52 \$8.32
Members 1st Franklin TwpARPA-Ckg.&Sav. Members 1st Payroll Fund - Checking & Savings	φο.32 \$10,015.32
Members 1st Fayron Fund - Checking & Savings	Ψ10,013.32
Members 1st Capital Reserve Fund - Money Management &	\$168.18
Members 1st Recreation Fund - Checking & Savings	\$17,588.55
SUBTOTAL	\$1,165,225.82
Members 1st State Highway Fund - Checking & Savings	\$58,471.98
Members 1st State Highway Fund - Money Management	\$1,973.94
SUBTOTAL	\$60,445.92
Members 1st General Fund - Escrow - Checking, Savings, & Mon-	\$147,225.52
Members 1st Highland Park	\$10,205.65
Members 1st Road Improvements	\$192.22
Members 1st CD's	
Members 1st 60 month CD-Maturity Date 1/10/26	\$135,575.04
SUBTOTAL CD's	\$135,575.04
SUBTOTAL MEMBERS 1ST	\$1,518,870.17
First National Bank Road Improvements	\$97,233.52
F & M Capital Reserve	\$48,035.72
F&M Fire NYCRF Fund	\$3,316.98 \$57.542.33
F&M State Highway Fund	\$57,543.33 \$134,773.09
F&M 12 Month CD-Maturity Date 1/16/2026	\$134,773.09 \$143,974.19
F&M 3 year CD- <i>Maturity Date 2/17/2026</i> F&M 5 year CD- <i>Maturity Date 2/17/2028</i>	\$143,471.37
F&M 5 year CD- <i>Maturity Date 2/17/202</i> 6 F&M 5 year CD- <i>Maturity Date 3/15/2029</i>	\$135,708.65
SUBTOTAL	\$764,056.85
	ψ. 3-1,000.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$2,282,927.02